Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Universidade Federal do Para UFPA

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Renan Campos Chisté

In Latin
America

In Brazil
(54,422)

In Universidade
Federal do Para
UFPA (463)

Total H 32 #38 #5,082 #7,654
Last 6 year H 27 #19 #2,625 #3,910
Last 6 year H / total H 0.844

Total i10 55 #62 #8,367 #12,486
Last 6 years i10 51 #38 #4,461 #6,414
Last 6 years i10 / Total  0.927

i10

Total Citation 2,852 #56 #8,346 #13,205

Last 6 years Citation 1,824 #38 #5,598 #8,742

Last 6 years Citation / 0.640
Total Citation

Engineering & #8 #709 #1,176
Technology * (88) * (7,869) * (18,8206) *
Food Science and #10©O #89 #125

Engineering * (4) * (463) * (1,073) *

www.adscientificindex.com

(133,978)

scores I

World

(1,605,568)

#201,710
#144,347

#236,777
#161,694

#317,055
#254,494

#48,745
(365,835) *
#1,225
(9,809) *

Date : 18.04.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/renan-campos-chiste/832609
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